
&
.< Certified Industrialv Auctioneers. Inc.

Geyer Industries, Inc.
450 Sooth Third Street

Chambersburg, Pa.

Public Auction
Wednesday May 26, 1993 at 10:00 AM

Inspection - Tuesday May 2Sth - 9 AM to 3PM

Quality
Woodworking Machinery

SCMI Automatic Panel Saw #Z-45 cap. 4540 MM, SCMI Single Sided Edge Bander
#BSL w/sanding, Diehl St. Line Rip Saw #SL-52, Whitney 30"#97 Double Surfacer
w/grinding, GubischQ’ x6" 6-Head,Feed Thru Moulder,Foley United#75-12 Profile
Grinder, Sandingmaster 42" 2-Head Wide Belt Sander #CSB2
Saws: WadkinBursgreen 4' Sliding top panel w/scoring, Tannewitz 36" #GH, 3-General table
w/Biesemeyer fences, Rockwell table #l2"/14",2-Dewalt Rad. 14"/16", 2-Omga 14" Rad., 7-
Chop SHAFERS; 2-SCMI Model TllOw/Univer #5OB 3 roll feeders, JOINTERS: Porter 16"
2-General 8", Heston & Anderson 6", ADR COMPRESSORS: Dayton 10 hp. Horiz. Tank
Mounted #32968 2 Sage, 2-10 hp. Horiz. Tank Mounted, 2-Dayton Speedatre Air Dryers,
SUPPORT MACHINERY: Wadkin Bursgreen Hollow Chisel Mortiser, American 3' x 6' 4000
Lb. ScissorLift Table, Mar-Bel 60" #PR6 PinchRoll, Mar-Bel 7" #LS 1 Slitter, 2 - Progress
6" Edge Sanders #PIC 150,Atnce3" Edge Sander #2C,Millbuiy Single Sided Tenonerw/copes,
Rockwell 12” FI Model Drill Press, Cincinnati Barrel Type Dust Collector Miscellaneous
Equip.: Large Qty. OfBar& Pipe Clamps to 10',WoodenParallelClamps, Large Qty. Of Hand
Tools, Porter Cable Hand Routers, Belt Sanders, Pad Sanders, Trimmers, Pneumatic 5" Disc
Sanders,-Pneu. Saple Guns, Circular Saws, Freud Biscuit Cutter, Saw Blades, Router Bits,
Profile Cutting Steel Bevel and Lock Edge, Wooden Factory Trucks. Lumber Inventory:
Thousands of Feet Of Mouldings, Hardwoods, Maple, Cherry, Walnut,RedWood, Cedar, Hem
Fir, Pine, 3/4" Rift White Oak 4' *B' x 3/4”, PeachtreeDouble Casement Windows, 6' Peachtree
French Patio Door, 27 - Morgan Wooden Pre-Hung Recess Panel Doors, 55 - Sets of Wooden
Bi-Fold Doors, 2-15 Lite Ext.. Door w/sLite Side Panel, 17- Ariel Double Hung 6/6 Box 4 9/
16" White Casement Windows. Real Estate Subject to Confirmation. 1.32 Acres, Modern

Office Bldg. 2600 Sq. Ft.. Millwork Bldg. 9,648 Sq. Ft., #2 Office Bldg. 768 Sq. Ft., Several
Other Buildings With Covered Loading Areas, The Entire Area is Enclosed with Chain Link
Fence, Three Phase Power. 447 So. Third St. Block Building with Brick Front Having 2 (two)
Apartmentson theSecond Story 5,760 Sq. Ft.Storage Area 1,440Sq. Ft. Garage and Warehouse
2,394 Sq. Ft., Covered Dock Area 960 Sq. Ft., Land Area 18,446 Sq. Ft. 5% Buyer* Premium

For a Flyer or Additional Information
Call 1-800-682-4021 orFax 215-860-4727

, Pa. Lie. AY-000077-L

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES
ANNUAL REGISTERED HEIPER SALE

SATURDAY, MAY 29 - 10:00 A.M.
300-400 HEAD HEIFERS

from calves
TO FRESH
animate

SEVERAL CONSIGNMENTS
FROM LOCAL DAIRYMEN.

MANY GOOD PEDIGREE
ANIMALS. 'SHOWAGE CALVES

*
. AND SEVERAL BREEDING AGE BULLS

ronaitfnment From New York State 3 Fancy C*lre».
1) Fancy Counselor with deep pedigree (bom Sept) Dam and

GrDam EX.
2) Sept Mascot, high protein Rotate Dam. Valiant GrDam

40.000M.
3) Bell Joy bon June. Dam VG Boua GrDam Famous 2E

Valiant Eva.

Top selection of bred and open heifers from Stone Hurst Farm.

Load of Reg. and Grade Canadian Heifers for Dennis Martin.

, iHeifer Dispersal
For Daniel B.

And Janella Landis
DHIA RoUing Herd Avg. 20.310 M and 703 F

You will like this group of well bred calves and bred heifers.

'A Registered, balance Grades. All calfhood Vacc.

#147 ABBEY-CLEITUS Dau. bred to Belltone. Dam VG Valiant
with over 19,000M. and 704F, GrDam VG 87 with 8 records
over 20,000.

#177 Fancy TRIFECTA due Sept, to Mitch. Dam by Symbol
with 29.964M. 842F.

#lB5 SANDY bred to Mascot. Her Troy Dam over 21.000M.
3 yr. old.

#l9l CLEITUS dau bred to Mascot Her Dam VG 4 times
over 20,000.

#2Ol CLEITUS yrling. Dam GP Sexation 2 yr. 17,000. GrDam
VG 87.

#205 CLEITUS bom July. Dam by Melvin with 21,000. GrDam a
Jemini with 20,000.

#223 LEADMAN calf bom Nov. Dam 88 pts. with 146,000 lifetime,

#224 LEAD calf. Her Dam 2 times over 20,000.
#234 CLEITUS bom Jan. GrDam EX 4th Dam VG 87.
#229 KYLER Mascot son bom Nov. His Dam VG with 27.780 M

and 1157F.
More Information Contact

CitilQgiftt New Holland Sales Stables, Inc.
Site Pg Norm Kdb or Dots Kolb

Offlos 717-354-4941
Kso. 717-397-5538

V"IT ffTOlf1*"1"—*** Axm - Please have all animals atSale Bam
Friday, May 28 along with health chans and Registration papers.
Grade heifers sell after Registered Heifers.
Out of state buyers need proper credit reference.

/

Public Auction Register
Cloting Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

PUBLIC AUCTION
ESTATE OF IRA J. ESH

TWO DAYS, FRI. AND
SAT., JUNE 4 AND 5,

AT 9:00 A.M. EACH DAY.
LOCATED 2 MILES EAST OF

ALLENSVILLE, PA. ALONG FRONT
MT. ROAD.

Salewill startFri., w/assorted tools, lawn trac-
tors, old engine, at 1:00P.M. Starting Sat. w/
household, furniture and continue w/barn
items if not finished Fri.
I.H. 104 Cub Cadet w/42 in. deck, utility trail-
er,David Bradley garden tractor, old Hcrtzler
and Zook(N.H.) engine,H. & Z. wood saw, H.
& Z. patent certificate, etc., collection of U.S.
car license plates, collection of Pa. licenses
starting w/1908, many, many tools, household
appl’s., furniture, crocks, a lot ofmilk bottles,
Bennington wash board, blue, green and grey
agateware, dishes, etc.
This is a large collectionw/many boxes to be
unpacked.

ROBERT ESH AND
MARJORIE SHILLING
Executors

Mark Click and Dale Gibboney
Auctioneers
AU-349-L AU-335-L

.rfra .a public
AUCTION

OF VALUABLE
REAL ESTATE

.

SAT.. JUNE 12, 1993
SALE AT 11:00 A.M.
2 UNIT APARTMENT

Located one mileeast ofEden off Rt.
23 at 2059PennwlckRoad, East U.;npe-

* Twp., Lane. Co., PA.

2 Story Frame Dwelling
w/Alumlnum Soffit

UNIT 1 - Eat-in kitchen w/electric stove,
refrigerator, dishwasher, garbage dispos-
al, fan, dining room w/window air condi-
tioner, living room, 2 bedrooms w/closets,
one w/fan. 2 full baths, wall to wall carpet
throughout, basement w/outside entrance,
gas water heater, town water & sewer, 100
Amp. service, electric baseboard heat.

UNIT 2 • Eat-in kitchen w/electric stove,
refrigerator, living room, bedroom, full
bath, wall to wall carpet, 100 Amp. service,
elect, baseboard heat, window air condi-
tioner, elect, water heater.

Large frame 2-car garage w/work
space, concrete floor.

Open for Inspection Sat., May 22 & 29
from 2:00 till 4:00 p.m. or for appoint-
ment call 656*6983.

10% down day of sale, balance on or
before Aug. 11,1993.

Terms By
MICHAEL & TIMOTHY CARMAN
EXECS. FOR LEONARD P. GARMAN
ESTATE

Auct.
Robert E. & Jeffrey R. Martin
AUOOOSBOL 656*7770
John Mongiovi, Atty.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 22,1M3-835
Mo|4. MAY 31 - BAM, 00 MON. MAY31 - BAM, Farm
Acre Farm, Houoehold Equipment. Loeatad 7
Goods, Antiquee, Antique Milas South Of Martins*
Sleigh, Farm Machinery & burg, WVOr 14Mies North
Misc., Lawn & Garden, 7 Of winchester, Va. Off
Acres Woodland White Interstate 81, Taka Exit #5
Dear Township. Located 1 (Inwood) Route 51 East
Mile West Of West Milton, Approx. 3/> Miles East Of
Pa. On Road To Kelly Inwood, WV, Turn Right At
Crossroads. Across From Shiitts Cash Grocery - .2
West Milton State Bank. Mile To Sale. Edgar A.
Estate Of Mildred I. Kling. Bohrer Sr. & EdgarA. Boh-
Wayne M. Hess 8 Lori rer, Jr.,
Hess-Lauver, Aucts.

PUBLIC SALE
OF

Stucco Dwelling Real Estate
Ephrata Borough

TUBS., JUNE 1, 1993
At 7 P.M.

Located at 130 OLD MILL RD., EPHRATA,
Lancaster Co., PA.

STUCCO DWELLING
Kitchen w/Cabinets, 30” Elec. Stove,

Large Living Room, Bedroom, Full Bath w/
Closet Oil Hot Water Heat, Cistern w/
Pressure System.

Lot Size: SO^S’xIOS’xSSO’.
THIS PROPERTY OVERLOOKS

COCALICO CREEK. BEAUTIFUL VIEW,
SECLUDED SETTING, MANY WILD
FLOWERS. Be sure to Inspect this
property!

Open House: Sat., May 22 & Sat., May
29 from 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. or for information
or inspection call 215-445-5825.

NO OUT OF STATE CHECKS
UNLESS ACCOMPANIED BY A CUR-
RENT BANK LETTER OR PRIOR
ARRANGEMENT WITH AUCTION SER-
VICE. Terms By

LYDIA M. MARTIN

Horst aucts.,
TTOtonn (TIT) 010-1331 • (717) 73*3010
Timothy a Fu TM-HM
Thomw A. "VOICES C~ iUPBfVENCe

jffiLapubuc
AUCTION

OF VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
W/9 WOODED ACRES

SAT.. JUNE 12. 1993
SALE AT 2:00 P.M.

Located 5 miles north of Manhelm,
turn left off Rt. 72 on Pinch Rd. Turn
right onto Woodland Drive, Rapho
Twp., Lane. Co., PA.

-Ijrv S'\.■ -?kJ
. ..*Vi #<*, <v <%,»•

I'' L “

v*>

SITUATED ON A 9-ACRE
WOODED LOT

A large Bavarian-lodge style home.
Hand-hewn red sandstone, cypress, cedar
& stucco.

Bed & Breakfast approved, w/lush gar-
dens, nature trails, & great location.

Ist Floor* 2-kitchen, dining room, large
living room, family room w/stone fireplace,
open foyer, bedroom bath, powder room,
utility & furnace room, 3-car garage
attached large deck.

2nd Floor- Great room includes living
room, dining room, kitchen & laundry, 8
bedrooms, master bedroom has walk-in
closet & balcony, 3 full baths.

3rd Floor- 2 bedrooms & full bath, fur-
nace is wood burning w/oil backup, spring
water, barn for horses.

Open for inspection Sat., May 22 & 29
from 2:00 till 4:00 p.m. or for appoint-
ment call 665-4418.

10% down day of sale. Balance on or
before Aug. 12,1993.

Terms By
PAUL & ELIZABETH MUMMA

AUCtS.
Robert E. & Jeffrey R. Martin
656-7770 AUOOOSBOL
Barry A. Solodky, Atty.
For Blaklnger, Byler & Thomas


